Medium range RFID reader SecureEntry-CR200WG
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SecureEntry-CR200WG is an advanced mid-ranée RFID reader. It quickly
and seamlessly reads 125 kHz RFID cards from a distance of 80 cm up to

1 meter. It features a voltage of 12V and will work well as a building access device.
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Model

Warranty

Color

Devicetype
Verification type
Frequency of operation
Readingrange

Voltage

Working current

SecureEntry-CR200WG
1year

dark grey

medium range RFID reader
RFID card

125kHz

80-100cm

DC12V
<100mA

Type of chip to be read
Interface
Communication distance
Operating temperature
Product dimensions
Package dimensions

Product weight
Weightwith packaging

EM

Wiegand 34
<100m
-10°C-70°C
26x26x3,5cm

283x266x4,6cm
2kg

4kg

HDWR

Hardware for business



